:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9870180

Sep 02, 2024 - 08:41 (UTC)

In epoch 308,443 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 711418 - 0.019010484 ETH®
47.83 USD

2 711419 - 0.018953166 ETH®
47.68 USD

3 711420 - 0.019037629 ETH®
47.90 USD

4 711421 - 0.019054518 ETH®
47.94 USD

S 711422 - 0.019140857 ETH®
48.16 USD

6 711423 - 0.018981067 ETH&®
47.75 USD

7 711424 - 0.019124748 ETH®
48.12 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9870180
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/308443
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711418
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711419
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711420
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711421
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711422
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711423
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711424

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

711425

711426

711427

711428

711429

711430

711432

711433

Validator Id

951779

Amount

0.019169946
48.23 USD

0.019126746
48.12 USD

0.019163714
48.21 USD

0.019142884
48.16 USD

0.019158645
48.20 USD

0.019151770
48.18 USD

0.019190562
48.28 USD

0.019158695
48.20 USD

0.019153679
48.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.045940845

115.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711425
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711426
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711427
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711428
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711429
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711430
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711431
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711432
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/711433
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/951779

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



