

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9870180

DATE & TIME Sep 02, 2024 · 08:41 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 308,443 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	711418	- 0.019010484 ETH � 47.83 USD
<u>2</u>	711419	- 0.018953166 ETH � 47.68 USD
<u>3</u>	711420	- 0.019037629 ETH � 47.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>711421</u>	- 0.019054518 ETH � 47.94 USD
<u>5</u>	711422	- 0.019140857 ETH � 48.16 USD
<u>6</u>	711423	- 0.018981067 ETH � 47.75 USD
<u>7</u>	711424	- 0.019124748 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>711425</u>	- 0.019169946 ETH � 48.23 USD
9	711426	- 0.019126746 ETH � 48.12 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>711427</u>	- 0.019163714 ETH � 48.21 USD
<u>11</u>	711428	- 0.019142884 ETH � 48.16 USD
<u>12</u>	711429	- 0.019158645 ETH � 48.20 USD
<u>13</u>	711430	- 0.019151770 ETH � 48.18 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>711431</u>	- 0.019190562 ETH � 48.28 USD
<u>15</u>	711432	- 0.019158695 ETH � 48.20 USD
<u>16</u>	711433	- 0.019153679 ETH � 48.19 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	951779	+ 0.045940845 ETH � 115.59 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.